FDV

Reduksjon M25-M20 Polyamid

El.nr. 1254793

Hgyde (mm)

Bredde (mm)
Lengde (mm)
Vekt (9)

Reduksjon i PG og mm mal

Gjengelengde:
Forskruning:
Halogenfri:
Temperaturomrade:
Selvslukkende (V2):
Kappslingsgrad:
Materiale:

ELIS ELEKTRO AS

Jerikoveien 16, 1067 Oslo
Telefon: 22905670

13,5
30
30

10 mm

6-kant

Ja

-40 °C til +135 °C

Ja

IP54, med flatpakning IP68
Polyamid
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